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Volvo FMX 460

Truck - Road Tractor

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/190268-volvo-fmx-460

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee

ACHAT - VENTE - LOCATION

Reference :
Brand :

Model :
P.M.E.C date :
Serial number :

Meter kilometers :

Gearbox type :
Power :

Wheels formula :

P.V:
P.T.AC:
P.T.RA:
Informations :

17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH
03 9029 84 78

July 06, 2025 17:06

SOLD

190268
Volvo

FMX 460
2013-08-28
YV2JG20D4DB662601
572041
Automatique
460

6x4

9.5

26

44

Pneus essieux arriere recupéré par l'assurer.

Crashed? :

Crash description :

VEI REPARABLE NON VGE

CABINE HS

Yes
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